
Tournament Event(s) Time Location
Baker Tournament Team 9:00 AM Sunset Bowl

Fifty & Over Tournament Team & Singles 9:00 AM Alpine Lanes
12:00 PM Alpine Lanes
11:30 AM Alpine Lanes

Scratch Draft Tournament Team Draft 10:00 AM Sunset Bowl
Scratch Team Tournament Team 9:00 AM Sunset Bowl

Women's Tournament Doubles & Singles 11:30 AM Jay's Lanes
Doubles & Singles 9:00 AM Jay's Lanes
Doubles & Singles 12:30 PM Jay's Lanes
Team Noon Alpine Lanes
Team 9:00 AM Alpine Lanes
Team 12:30 PM Alpine Lanes

Open Tournament Doubles & Singles 11:30 AM Jay's Lanes
9:00 AM Jay's Lanes
12:30 PM Jay's Lanes

Team Noon Alpine Lanes
9:00 AM Alpine Lanes
12:30 PM Alpine Lanes

Youth Tournament Doubles & Singles 9:00 AM Foxx View Lanes
8:00 AM Foxx View Lanes
2:30 PM Foxx View Lanes
8:00 AM Foxx View Lanes
2:30 PM Foxx View Lanes

Mixed Doubles Doubles Noon
3:00 PM

Foxx View Lanes 
Foxx View Lanes

10:30 AM Foxx View Lanes

Date
Sunday January 7, 2024

Sunday December 10, 2023  
Sunday December 3, 10, 2023 
Saturday      December 2 and 9, 2023

Saturday, January 20, 2024 
Sunday, January 21, 2024

Saturday December 2, 9, 16, 2023 
Sunday December 3, 10, 17, 2023 
Sunday December 3, 10, 17, 2023 
Saturday January 27, 2024          
Sunday January 14, 21, 28, 2024             
Sunday January 14, 21, 28, 2024

Saturday December 2, 9, 16, 2023 
Sunday December 3, 10, 17, 2023 
Sunday December 3, 10, 17, 2023 
Saturday January 27, 2024         
Sunday January 14, 21, 28, 2024 
Sunday January 14, 21, 28, 2024

Saturday, January 27, 2024 
Sunday, January 28, 2024 
Sunday, January 28, 2024 
Sunday, February 4, 2024         
Sunday, February 4, 2024

Saturday, February 10, 2024 
Saturday, February 10, 2024 
Sunday, February 11, 2024        
Sunday, February 11, 2024 1:30 PM Foxx View Lanes
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NOTE: Dates and times are subject to change.
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